NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2023 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 83

National Champion WALRATH, EMME MA
Kenosha, WI
Second Place MARTIN, JOSEPH MA
EMERADO, ND
Third Place TREW, DEAN MA
BENTLEYVILLE, PA
Category Champions
Woman Champion BODROGI, ALEXA MA
BRIDGEWATER, NJ
Senior Champion LEACH, WILLIAM MA
BONNERS FERRY, ID
Service Champion VASILCHUK, MIKITA EX
ANN ARBOR, MI
Veteran Champion BENEDICT, THOMAS MA
SEWICKLEY, PA
MASTER - Award Winners
1 BODROGI, ALEXA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ MA
2 HARVEY, RAY - NEW ALEXANDRIA, PA MA
3 LEACH, WILLIAM - BONNERS FERRY, ID MA
4 O'CONNOR, J - GRASS LAKE, MI MA
5 STEINHAUS, CASIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND MA
EXPERT - Award Winners
1 OGOREUC, JACK - Grove City, PA EX
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1 MCCLIMANS, LOGAN - JAMESTOWN, PA Ss
2 PEARSALL, ANNA - COLBERT, WA SS
MARKSMAN - Award Winners
1 DUNN, RILEY - WASHINGTON, PA MK
2 WELTER, NATALIE - PARKER, PA MK
Competitor Rankings by Class
MASTER 36 - Entries MASTER
1. MA 1164 WALRATH, EMME - Kenosha, WI 20. MA 1071
2.MA 1151 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND 21. MA 1050
3.MA 1148 TREW, DEAN - BENTLEYVILLE, PA 22. MA 1049
4. MA 1144 BODROGI, ALEXA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ 23. MA 1035
5. MA 1136 HARVEY, RAY - NEW ALEXANDRIA, PA 24. MA 1029
6. MA 1130 LEACH, WILLIAM - BONNERS FERRY, ID 25.MA 1007
7.MA 1129 O'CONNOR, J - GRASS LAKE, MI 26. MA 1001
8. MA 1124 STEINHAUS, CASIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND 27.MA 984
9. MA 1120 HUSK, JOHN - EIGHTY FOUR, PA 28. UN 977
10. MA 1117 DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY - WETHERSFIELD, CT 29. MA 947
1. MA 1113 HERNDON, JASON - MISSOULA, MT 30. MA 946
12. MA 1111 MORLEY, THOMAS - WASHINGTON, PA 31.MA 044
13. MA 1108 ZWART, CAMERON - COMSTOCK PARK, MI 32. MA 842
14. MA 1095 OTERO, DOMINGO - JERSEY CITY, NJ 33. MA 806
MA 1095 LAMBERTZ, PAULA - STREAMWOOD, IL 34. MA 798
16. MA 1093 BENEDICT, THOMAS - SEWICKLEY, PA 35.MA 732
17. MA 1091 LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND 36. MA 707
18. MA 1086 SUMMERHILL, MATTHEW - SPRING CHURCH, PA EXPERT
19. MA 1079 FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ
1.EX 1135

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1164 Gillies Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
Championship Medallion

1151 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

1148 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion
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1101 NRA National Medal

1093 NRA National Medal
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36 - Entries

WIEGEL, TONY - DARLINGTON, WI
MURPHY, BRIAN - HALLOWELL, ME
SHOEBERGER, CODY - BOSWELL, PA
FUNK, JOHN - MURRYSVILLE, PA
BRICKWOOD, DALE - NEW WINDSOR, NY
AILOR, LARRY - SAINT LOUIS, MO
GARBEROGLIO, DAPHNE - POST FALLS, ID
JENKINS, HUNTER - WASHINGTON, PA
SHADEL, CARSON - SANDPOINT, ID
STANTON, CARL - DEARY, ID

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH - WASHINGTON, PA
HAGHPASSAND, LILY - ANNARBOR, MI
RAM, ASHWATH - MONROE, NJ

MURRAY, MATTHEW - RATHDRUM, ID
BUTLER, MICHAEL - RIDGEWOOD, NJ
LATHROP, JOHN - SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI
WASCO, OWEN - IMPERIAL, PA

14 - Entries
OGOREUC, JACK - Grove City, PA

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Class

EXPERT 14 - Entries
2.EX 1118 KLEMP, MARCUS - MISSOULA, MT
3. EX 1117 KREBS, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA
4. EX 1116 MCFARLAND, AINSLEY - BILLINGS, MT
5. EX 1106 ROLLI, DAVID - BELLEVILLE, WI
6. EX 1101 VASILCHUK, MIKITA - ANN ARBOR, MI
7.EX 1093 STEGER, TOM - FENNIMORE, WI
8.EX 1087 MEAD, GREG - BONNERS FERRY, ID
9. EX 1078 SHUMAKER, WESLEY - Washington, PA
10. EX 1065 MARTIN, REBECCA - EMERADO, ND
1. EX 1024 JORDAN, DON - Bonners Ferry, ID
12. EX 1021 THURMOND, PAUL - HUNTLEY, MT
13. EX 980 TURSI, MICHAEL - WHITESTONE, NY
14. EX 951 KONEK, KATHY - NAPLES, ID
SHARPSHOOTER 16 - Entries
1.8S 1123 MCCLIMANS, LOGAN - JAMESTOWN, PA
2.88 1104 PEARSALL, ANNA - COLBERT, WA
3.8S8 1093 KELLGREEN, MATTHEW - LEETONIA, OH
4.8S 1085 ZAUN, DYLAN - BUFFALO, ND
5.88 1077 HOLLENBECK, CASEY - MARATHON, WI
6.SS 1068 ECKERMAN, BRAD - SOUTH WAYNE, WI
7.8S 1048 YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
8.SS 1046 LINKOWSKY, FRANK - JAMESBURG, NJ
9.8 1034 ERICKSON, GRANT - Grand Forks, ND
10.SS 1021 ALLISON, CARLEY - ADDISON, MI
SS 1021 SMITH, SYDNEY - Iron Mountain, MI
12. 88 1006 SWARTZ, GARY - MISSOULA, MT
13.8S 987 MCROBERTS, ROGER - MEDICAL LAKE, WA
14.8S 955 HEITLER, WILLIAM - SHERIDAN, WY
156.SS 949 LEVINE, CHRISTIAN - CLANCY, MT
16.SS 893 DUNPHY, WILLIAM - STROUDSBURG, PA
MARKSMAN 17 - Entries
1. MK 1136 DUNN, RILEY - WASHINGTON, PA
2. MK 1125 WELTER, NATALIE - PARKER, PA
3. MK 1108 MICHALAK, BRADEN - CANTON, Ml
4. MK 1085 KEGLEY, SEAN - LIBERTY LAKE, WA
5. MK 1075 KRAEMER, BRISTOL - MEDFORD, WI
6. MK 1063 KISELICKA, EMILY - MEDFORD, WI
7.MK 1043 BURNS, JACKSON - SPOKANE, WA
8. MK 1041 CHRISTIAN, MORGAN - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
9. MK 1023 WANG, YICHEN - ANN ARBOR, MI
10. MK 1022 KISELICKA, SHANE - MEDFORD, WI
1. MK 1018 MIX, MEGHAN - FAIRCHILD AFB, WA
12. MK 983 HASKELL, MICHAEL - WINDHAM, ME
13. MK 971 SHETH, SARVAM - BELLE MEAD, NJ
MK 971 FITZPATRICK, SPENCER - SPOKANE, WA
15. MK 897 FREUND, KEN - SPOKANE, WA
16. MK 829 SNOW, SAMANTHA - PORTLAND, ME

17. MK 204 ERRICK, LEONARD - WEST MILFORD, NJ



22.
23.
24.
25.

27.

30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

o H w0 Dn

MA
MA
MA
MA
MK
MA

. EX
. MA
. MA

MK

. MA
. 88

MA

. EX
. MA

EX

. EX
. MA

MA

. MA

MK
EX
SS
EX
MA
MA
EX
MA
SS
MA
EX
MA
MK
SS
MA
EX
SS
MK
MA
SS
EX
MK
MA
MA
SS
SS
MK
MK
MA
SS
MA
EX
MK
MK
EX
SS
SS

1164
1151

1148
1144
1136
1136
1135
1130
1129
1125
1124
1123
1120
1118
117
117
1116
1113
111

1108
1108
1106
1104
1101

1095
1095
1093
1093
1093
1091
1087
1086
1085
1085
1079
1078
1077
1075
1071
1068
1065
1063
1050
1049
1048
1046
1043
1041
1035
1034
1029
1024
1023
1022
1021
1021
1021

NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

58. MK 1018
WALRATH, EMME - Kenosha, W1 59. MA 1007
MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND 60. SS 1006
TREW, DEAN - BENTLEYVILLE, PA 61. MA 1001
BODROGI, ALEXA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ 62. SS 987
DUNN, RILEY - WASHINGTON, PA 63. MA 984
HARVEY, RAY - NEW ALEXANDRIA, PA 64. MK 983
OGOREUC, JACK - Grove City, PA 65. EX 980
LEACH, WILLIAM - BONNERS FERRY, ID 66. UN 977
O'CONNOR, J - GRASS LAKE, MI 67. MK 971
WELTER, NATALIE - PARKER, PA MK 971
STEINHAUS, CASIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND 69. SS 955
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN - JAMESTOWN, PA 70. EX 951
HUSK, JOHN - EIGHTY FOUR, PA 71. SS 949
KLEMP, MARCUS - MISSOULA, MT 72. MA 947
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY - WETHERSFIELD, CT 73. MA 946
KREBS, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA 74. MA 944
MCFARLAND, AINSLEY - BILLINGS, MT 75. MK 897
HERNDON, JASON - MISSOULA, MT 76. SS 893
MORLEY, THOMAS - WASHINGTON, PA 77. MA 842
ZWART, CAMERON - COMSTOCK PARK, MI 78. MK 829
MICHALAK, BRADEN - CANTON, MI 79. MA 806
ROLLI, DAVID - BELLEVILLE, WI 80. MA 798
PEARSALL, ANNA - COLBERT, WA 81. MA 732
VASILCHUK, MIKITA - ANN ARBOR, MI 82. MA 707
LAMBERTZ, PAULA - STREAMWOOD, IL 83. MK 204

OTERO, DOMINGO - JERSEY CITY, NJ
STEGER, TOM - FENNIMORE, WI
BENEDICT, THOMAS - SEWICKLEY, PA
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW - LEETONIA, OH
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
MEAD, GREG - BONNERS FERRY, ID
SUMMERHILL, MATTHEW - SPRING CHURCH, PA
KEGLEY, SEAN - LIBERTY LAKE, WA
ZAUN, DYLAN - BUFFALO, ND

FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ
SHUMAKER, WESLEY - Washington, PA
HOLLENBECK, CASEY - MARATHON, WI
KRAEMER, BRISTOL - MEDFORD, WI
WIEGEL, TONY - DARLINGTON, WI
ECKERMAN, BRAD - SOUTH WAYNE, WI
MARTIN, REBECCA - EMERADO, ND
KISELICKA, EMILY - MEDFORD, WI
MURPHY, BRIAN - HALLOWELL, ME
SHOEBERGER, CODY - BOSWELL, PA
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
LINKOWSKY, FRANK - JAMESBURG, NJ
BURNS, JACKSON - SPOKANE, WA
CHRISTIAN, MORGAN - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
FUNK, JOHN - MURRYSVILLE, PA
ERICKSON, GRANT - Grand Forks, ND
BRICKWOOD, DALE - NEW WINDSOR, NY
JORDAN, DON - Bonners Ferry, ID

WANG, YICHEN - ANN ARBOR, M|
KISELICKA, SHANE - MEDFORD, WI
THURMOND, PAUL - HUNTLEY, MT
SMITH, SYDNEY - Iron Mountain, MI
ALLISON, CARLEY - ADDISON, MI

83 - Total Entries
MIX, MEGHAN - FAIRCHILD AFB, WA

AILOR, LARRY - SAINT LOUIS, MO
SWARTZ, GARY - MISSOULA, MT
GARBEROGLIO, DAPHNE - POST FALLS, ID
MCROBERTS, ROGER - MEDICAL LAKE, WA
JENKINS, HUNTER - WASHINGTON, PA
HASKELL, MICHAEL - WINDHAM, ME
TURSI, MICHAEL - WHITESTONE, NY
SHADEL, CARSON - SANDPOINT, ID
FITZPATRICK, SPENCER - SPOKANE, WA
SHETH, SARVAM - BELLE MEAD, NJ
HEITLER, WILLIAM - SHERIDAN, WY
KONEK, KATHY - NAPLES, ID

LEVINE, CHRISTIAN - CLANCY, MT
STANTON, CARL - DEARY, ID

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH - WASHINGTON, PA
HAGHPASSAND, LILY - ANN ARBOR, Ml
FREUND, KEN - SPOKANE, WA

DUNPHY, WILLIAM - STROUDSBURG, PA
RAM, ASHWATH - MONROE, NJ

SNOW, SAMANTHA - PORTLAND, ME
MURRAY, MATTHEW - RATHDRUM, ID
BUTLER, MICHAEL - RIDGEWOOD, NJ
LATHROP, JOHN - SOUTH MILWAUKEE, W1
WASCO, OWEN - IMPERIAL, PA

ERRICK, LEONARD - WEST MILFORD, NJ
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